
2010 Sophomore Summer Baseball

Day Date Opponent H/A Time

Wed June 2, 2010 at North Aurora #1 A 5:45pm

Mon June 7, 2010 Yorkville Freshman H 5:45pm

Fri June 11, 2010 at Somonauk Varsity A 5:45pm

Mon June 14, 2010 at Batavia #2 A 5:45pm

Fri June 18, 2010 Somonauk JV H 5:45pm

Mon June 21, 2010 Reed-Custer (DH) H 5:00pm

Mon June 21, 2010 Reed-Custer H 6:30pm

Wed June 23, 2010 at Oswego #3 A 5:45pm

Fri June 25, 2010 Oswego #2 H 5:45pm

Mon June 28, 2010 at Batavia #1 A 5:45pm

Wed June 30, 2010 at Oswego #2 A 5:45pm

Wed July 7, 2010 North Aurora #1 H 5:45pm

Fri July 9, 2010 Batavia #2 H 5:45pm

Mon July 12, 2010 at Somonauk JV A 5:45pm

Wed July 14, 2010 at Oswego #2 A 5:45pm

Fri July 16, 2010 Somonauk Varsity H 5:45pm

Mon July 19, 2010 Oswego #3 H 5:45pm


